Pragnesh Mistry (Contact : 9099957672/079-26737-563 ; Email Id :
Pragnesh.Mistry@GUJARATGAS.com) ; Ms. Nisha Udayarajan Phone: 079-26737-536; Email:
nisha.udayarajan@gujaratgas.com)  

Bid validity 180  Days

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee ( OFFLINE) 5,900.00 INR   (Five thousand Nine hundred )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable to Gujarat Gas Limited,Gandhinagar 

Bidding Processing Fee Payable at Gujarat Gas Limited,Gandhinagar 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR (OFFLINE) 7,000,000.00 INR   (Seventy Lacs )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to Gujarat Gas Limited, Gandhinagar